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1654103267

AKASH

BHATTACHARYA

GENERAL

WBCHSE

88

277.00

69.25

1654103269

ASSH BISWAS

GENERAL

WEST
BENGAL
COUNCIL OF
HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

1

269.00

67.25

1654103255

TINA MONDAL

GENERAL

WEST
BENGAL
COUNCIL OF
HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

65

260.00

65.00

1654103268

SOUMIKA
CHOWDHURY

GENERAL

WEST
BENGAL
COUNCIL OF
HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

81

252.00

63.00

1654103247

SOUVIK
SENAPATI

OBCB

INDIAN
SCHOOL
CERTIFICATE

EXAMINATION

(1C)

60

247.00

61.75
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