	VIEW	RegistrationNo	Name	Category	Board	Subject Marks (A)	Aggregate (B)	Merit %
1	VIEW	1654103267	AKASH BHATTACHARYA	GENERAL	WBCHSE	88	277.00	69.25
2	VIEW	1654103269	ASISH BISWAS	GENERAL	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	77	269.00	67.25
3	VIEW	1654103255	TINA MONDAL	GENERAL	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	65	260.00	65.00
4	VIEW	1654103268	SOUMIKA CHOWDHURY	GENERAL	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	81	252.00	63.00
5	VIEW	1654103247	SOUVIK SENAPATI	OBC B	INDIAN SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION (ISC)	60	247.00	61.75

1 of 1 20/07/2016 8:23 PM